V.3
Updated
1.13.25

UPDATES

Feb Early
Dismissal
WAS 2/7
NOW 2/4

May
Concert
WAS 5/16
NOW
5/23

[ school Closed [[[l School Closed- Full Staff In-service Day

JULY 24
W Th L F
B

01

4-5

1"

26

02
03
04

5-6

03
10
14

29

15

27
28-29

04

13
23-31

01

02
20

28

THE PHOENIX CENTER - STUDENT HOURS 8:30am-2:45pm | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

Start of ESY

1:15 Early Dismissall
School Closed:
Independence Day
1:15 Early Dismissal/
Staff In-Service

Last Day of ESY

1:15 Early Dismissall

School Closed:
Labor Day

Full Staff Orientation
First Day for Students
1:15 Early Dismissal/
Staff In-Service

1:15 Early Dismissal/
Staff In-Service

School Closed:

Rosh Hashanah
Back to School Night
School Closed:
Indigenous

People Day

1:15 Early Dismissal/
Staff In-Service

School Closed:
NJEA Convention
School Closed:
ASAH Convention
Full Staff In-Service
1:15 Early Dismissall
School Closed:
Thanksgiving

1:15 Early Dismissal:
Parent Conferences/
Staff In-Service

12:30 Concert
School Closed:
Holiday Break

School Closed:
Happy New Year!
School Reopens
School Closed:
Martin Luther King Jr.
Day

1:15 Early Dismissal/
Staff In-Service

SEPTEMBER ‘24
A/ 7

1:15 pm Dismissal ik Special Event

. 04 1:15 Early Dismissal/
FEBRUARY ‘25 Staff In-Service

S| M| T |W|[Th|F|S 17-19 School Closed:
1 Winter Break

2|3 56|78

9 (1011|1213 |14 |15

16 SRLE 20 | 21 | 22

23 (24 |25 |26 |27 | 28
Total: 17 Days

MARCH ‘25 14 School Closed:

Full Staff In-Service

S M T WITh|F : 19 1:15 Early Dismissal/
Parent Conferences/
2|3 Staff In-Service
9 |10
22 | 23|24 |25|26 |27 |28 16 | 17
29 | 30 23 | 24
Total: 19 Days 30 |31 Total: 20 Days

S 11 | 12

17 | 18 | 19

24 | 25 | 26

4
(@)
<
m
=
]
m
=
N
s

M

W |Th | F | S

APRIL 25 14-21 School Closed:
S

s M1 T lwltlE Spring Break

1 2|3 |4
6 (7 |89 (101112
kR 14 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 k]
20 WAl 22 | 23 [ 24 | 25 | 26
27 | 28 | 29 | 30
Total: 16 Days

MAY ‘25 06 1:15 Early Dismissal
23 10:30 Concert

S| M|T|W|Th|F|[S

U 22 29 B

2

1:15 Early Dismissal
26 School Closed:
Memorial Day

a5 |6 |
13

JUNE ‘25 13 10:00 am Graduation
16-17

MIT IWlth F s 1:15 Early Dismissal/

Staff In-Service
123 |4[5|4]7

- 18 1:15 Early Dismissal/
8 y% 12 W 13 Last Day of School
(1617 18] 21 19 School Closed:
22 | 23|24 |25 |26 |27 |28 Juneteenth

29 | 30

Total: 13 Days

Total: 21 Days

The Phoenix Center ensures that students will be in session for 180 school days. If
an emergency closing is necessary, the additional days will be added on to the
end of the school year. If more than five emergency closing days are used, the
make-up time may affect the Spring Break and/or the last day of school. No
vacation plans, which cannot be changed, should be made before June 30.
The Phoenix Center uses Apprise Alert, an automated calling system as its
primary means of informing families of emergency closings.

Weather-related closings are as follows for students: Early Dismissal:
12:30pm/ Delayed Opening: 10:30am.

Announcements for emergency closings will be broadcast on Fox 5, News
12, www.thephoenixcenternj.org, Facebook, and Instagram.

Marking Periods: MP1: 9/4/2024-12/4/2024; MP2: 12/5/2024-3/17/2025; MP3: 3/18/2025-6/18/2025



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php
http://www.thephoenixcenternj.org/

