THE PHOENIX CENTER - STUDENT HOURS 8:30am-2:45pm | 2024-2025 CALENDAR

School Closed 🛄 School Closed- Full Staff In-service Day 🛄 1:15 pm Dismissal 🔨 Special Event

	S	chool Closed 🔛 Sc	hool Closed- Full Staff In-se	ervice Day 1:15 pm Dismissal 🔀 Special Event
V.3 Updated 1.13.25 UPDATES Feb Early Dismissal WAS 2/7 NOW 2/4	01 03 4-5 11 26	Start of ESY 1:15 Early Dismissal School Closed: Independence Day 1:15 Early Dismissal/ Staff In-Service Last Day of ESY 1:15 Early Dismissal	JULY '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 10 18 Days	FEBRUARY '25 S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Image: Total: 17 Days Total: 17 Days
May Concert WAS 5/16 NOW 5/23	02 03 04 5-6	School Closed: Labor Day Full Staff Orientation First Day for Students 1:15 Early Dismissal/ Staff In-Service 1:15 Early Dismissal/ Staff In-Service	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	MARCH '25 S M T W Th F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total: 20 Days 14 School Closed: Full Staff In-Service
	03 10 14 29	School Closed: Rosh Hashanah Back to School Night School Closed: Indigenous People Day 1:15 Early Dismissal/ Staff In-Service	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 00 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 M Total: 21 Days	S M T W Th F S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Image: Contained in the provide in the pro
	8 15 27 28-29	School Closed: NJEA Convention School Closed: ASAH Convention Full Staff In-Service 1:15 Early Dismissal School Closed: Thanksgiving	NOVEMBER '24 S M T W Th F S u u u 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 u u total: 17 Days 17 Days	MAY '25 S M T W Th F S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
	04 13 23-31	1:15 Early Dismissal: Parent Conferences/ Staff In-Service 12:30 Concert School Closed: Holiday Break	DECEMBER '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Total: 15 15	JUNE '25 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Image: Contact in the image: Contact in the image in the
	01 02 20 28	School Closed: Happy New Year! School Reopens School Closed: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 1:15 Early Dismissal/ Staff In-Service	JANUARY '25 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 10 Total: 21 Days 10 10	The Phoenix Center ensures that students will be in session for 180 school days. an emergency closing is necessary, the additional days will be <u>added</u> on to the end of the school year. If more than five emergency closing days are used, the make-up time may affect the Spring Break and/or the last day of school. No vacation plans, which cannot be changed, should be made before June 30. The Phoenix Center uses Apprise Alert, an automated calling system as its primary means of informing families of emergency closings. Weather-related closings are as follows for students: Early Dismissal: 12:30pm/ Delayed Opening: 10:30am. Announcements for emergency closings will be broadcast on Fox 5, New 12, <u>www.thephoenixcenternj.org</u> , Facebook, and Instagram.

Marking Periods: MP1: 9/4/2024-12/4/2024; MP2: 12/5/2024-3/17/2025; MP3: 3/18/2025-6/18/2025